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0

 0  0.00

Symbol Quantity NDM 
Rate

Value Buyer

Total:

Total No. of Records: >>>>

MEMBER TO MEMBER TRANSACTIONS:

4

 53,558  7,493,830.00

HBL

SYS

THALL

SAZEW

Symbol

 40,000

 9,058

 2,500

 2,000

Quantity

 67.15

 460.00

 218.86

 47.00

NDM 
Rate

 2,686,000.00

 4,166,680.00

 547,150.00

 94,000.00

Value

Sherman Securities (Pvt.) Ltd.

Invest and Finance Securities Limited

Baba Equities (Private) Limited 

Shaffi Securities (Private) Limited 

Member

Total:

Total No. of Records: >>>>

CLIENT TO CLIENT TRANSACTIONS:

SellerMarket
 Cls. Rate

 72.41

 455.97

 170.89

 48.20

Market 
Cls. Rate

Trans.
Date

01-FEB-23

01-FEB-23

01-FEB-23

01-FEB-23

Trans.
Date


