OFF MARKET TRADES



Transaction Period From 01-FEB-2023 to 01-feb-2023

MEMBER TO MEMBER TRANSACTIONS:

Trans. Date	Symbol	Market Cls. Rate	Quantity	NDM Rate	Value Buyer	Seller
Total:			0		0.00	
Total No. of Red	cords: >>>		0			

CLIENT TO CLIENT TRANSACTIONS:

Trans. Date	Symbol	Market Cls. Rate	Quantity	NDM Rate	Value	Member
01-FEB-23	HBL	72.41	40,000	67.15	2,686,000.00	Sherman Securities (Pvt.) Ltd.
01-FEB-23	SYS	455.97	9,058	460.00	4,166,680.00	Invest and Finance Securities Limited
01-FEB-23	THALL	170.89	2,500	218.86	547,150.00	Baba Equities (Private) Limited
01-FEB-23	SAZEW	48.20	2,000	47.00	94,000.00	Shaffi Securities (Private) Limited
Total:			53,558		7,493,830.00	
Total No. of Records: >>>		4				